MDR N86Y - AQ

Study name

Odds
ratio

Ochong 2003 12,000
Holmgreen 2006 10,182
Duraisingh 1997 19,000

Happi 2006 5,022
Tinto 2008 1,685
Ursing 2007 31,015

5,445

Statistics for each study
Lower

limit

1,645
1,273
2,119
1,051
0,495
1,762
2,631

p-Value

0,014
0,029
0,009
0,043
0,403
0,019
0,000

-

Subgroup within study

14 days
21 days
28 days
28 days
28 days
35 days

no
Msp2
Msp1-Msp2-Glurp
Msp2
Msp1-Msp2
Msp2
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